Project Summary: Sheldon Bush Hog

Narrative Description of Project:

Second rotation from October 2010 to March 2011. Bush hogged 87,506 L.F. of outfall ditch and 13,930 L.F. of roadside ditch.
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Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Completion: Mar-11

This project consisted of the following areas: Huspah Road (4,386 L.F.), Wimbee Landing Road (12,139 L.F.), African Baptist Church Road (2,719 L.F.), Big Estate Circle (2,722 L.F.),
Horace Dawson Road (6,213 L.F.), Horse Tail Road (3,108 L.F.), Stroban Road (2,615 L.F.), Dale RC&D (6,980 L.F.), Gum Tree Lane (3,229 L.F.), Jasmine Hall Road (7,595 L.F.), Gray
Road (1,252 L.F.), Joseph Lane (1,382 L.F.), Lightsey Road (4,242 L.F.), George Williams Lane (4,179 L.F.), Archie Sumpter Road (4,259 L.F.), Mitchell Road (5,032 L.F.), Bailey Road

(3,333 L.F.), Mount Pisgah Church Road (625 L.F.), Young Circle (334 L.F.), Seigler Road (478 L.F.), Pap-Kee Lane (1,386 L.F.), Jenkins Road (630 L.F.), Dash Road (779 L.F.),

Honeysuckle Lane (670 L.F.), Prescott Road (2,302 L.F.), Hunt Terr (556 L.F.), Stroup Road (245 L.F.), Coker Road (1,281 L.F.), Dean Hall Road (352 L.F.), Newberry Circle (1,081 L.F.),
Swallowtail Lane (2,273 L.F.), Twickenham Plantation Road (1,734 L.F.), Bailey Circle (2,678 L.F.), Paige Point Bluff (564 L.F.), Rail Bed Road (1,450 L.F.), Robinson Hill Road (2,337
L.F.), Johnson Road (1,075 L.F.), Cuthbert Farm Road (897 L.F.), Fire Station Lane (430 L.F.), River Oak Road (1,894 L.F.).

2011-303B / Sheldon Bush Hog

AUDIT / Audit Project

ODBH / Outfall ditch - bushhogged
RDBH / Roadside ditch - bushhogged
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2011-303B / Sheldon Bush Hog

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
25
982.5
36.0
0.0
1,021.0

1,021.0

Labor
Cost
$51.20
$20,333.84
$744.90
$0.00
$21,129.94

$21,129.94

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$8,034.04
$288.12
$0.00
$8,322.16

$8,322.16

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$2,906.08
$109.41
$0.00
$3,015.49

$3,015.49

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,832.36
$13,832.36

$13,832.36

After

Total Cost
$51.20
$31,273.96
$1,142.43
$13,832.36
$46,299.95

$46,299.95
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