

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Sheldon Bush Hog

Narrative Description of Project:

Second rotation from October 2010 to March 2011. Bush hogged 87,506 L.F. of outfall ditch and 13,930 L.F. of roadside ditch.

This project consisted of the following areas: Huspah Road (4,386 L.F.), Wimbee Landing Road (12,139 L.F.), African Baptist Church Road (2,719 L.F.), Big Estate Circle (2,722 L.F.), Horace Dawson Road (6,213 L.F.), Horse Tail Road (3,108 L.F.), Stroban Road (2,615 L.F.), Dale RC&D (6,980 L.F.), Gum Tree Lane (3,229 L.F.), Jasmine Hall Road (7,595 L.F.), Gray Road (1,252 L.F.), Joseph Lane (1,382 L.F.), Lightsey Road (4,242 L.F.), George Williams Lane (4,179 L.F.), Archie Sumpter Road (4,259 L.F.), Mitchell Road (5,032 L.F.), Bailey Road (3,333 L.F.), Mount Pisgah Church Road (625 L.F.), Young Circle (334 L.F.), Seigler Road (478 L.F.), Pap-Kee Lane (1,386 L.F.), Jenkins Road (630 L.F.), Dash Road (779 L.F.), Honeysuckle Lane (670 L.F.), Prescott Road (2,302 L.F.), Hunt Terr (556 L.F.), Stroup Road (245 L.F.), Coker Road (1,281 L.F.), Dean Hall Road (352 L.F.), Newberry Circle (1,081 L.F.), Swallowtail Lane (2,273 L.F.), Twickenham Plantation Road (1,734 L.F.), Bailey Circle (2,678 L.F.), Paige Point Bluff (564 L.F.), Rail Bed Road (1,450 L.F.), Robinson Hill Road (2,337 L.F.), Johnson Road (1,075 L.F.), Cuthbert Farm Road (897 L.F.), Fire Station Lane (430 L.F.), River Oak Road (1,894 L.F.).

2011-303B / Sheldon Bush Hog	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	2.5	\$51.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.20
ODBH / Outfall ditch - bushhogged	982.5	\$20,333.84	\$8,034.04	\$2,906.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$31,273.96
RDBH / Roadside ditch - bushhogged	36.0	\$744.90	\$288.12	\$109.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,142.43
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,832.36	\$13,832.36
2011-303B / Sheldon Bush Hog	1,021.0	\$21,129.94	\$8,322.16	\$3,015.49	\$0.00	\$13,832.36	\$46,299.95
Grand Total	1,021.0	\$21,129.94	\$8,322.16	\$3,015.49	\$0.00	\$13,832.36	\$46,299.95





During



After

Completion: Mar-11

